SUMMER
SCHEDULE

JUNE 12, 1978

30¢
SHOPPER’S SPETIAL (Saturdey only) 35¢

S8TUDENTS earoute to or f, igh SeliS¢
SENIORS AND DISABLED &n:’:"h

13¢

CHILDREN (wnder ? with .‘35'6" . . PRERE

RTACTRANSFERT -, . L e 30¢
(for Seniors 15¢,

Exact Fare Required
— TRARSFERY

STA OWIVERSAL TRANSFER

Valid for three hours on any RTA Bus
system and CTA Rapid Transit Trains
tc Chicago

‘WILBOS’ FREE YRANSFER
Valid for one hour on WILBUS, Rapid Trens-

1t trains to Evanston only, and Evanston
CTA Buses.

O SUNDAY or HOLIDAY SERVIC
~ SENIOR CITIZEN 1.D. CARDS

Apply at Village Mall, 1200 Wilmette Ave.,
Wilmette or North Shore Senfor Citizens
Center, 620 Lincoln Ave., Winnetka. Bring
roof of age and 14" 1.0. photograph,

FOR INFORMATION, TELEPNONE:
WL BUS e < e et iies 256-6020

RTA (toll free in suburbs) 800-972-7000




421 CTA LINDEN TO

NORTHFIELD Via WILMETTE AVE.

ASTRORAS (1R
North- | New Edens Wilmettel CONN CTA CTA Cow Wilssttel Edens How North-
Field | Trier Plaza Ave & [Statiom | Linden Linden | Statiom | Ave. & |Plazs Trier Field
¥il.Hall{H.S.West | Lake Avel Hunter | Wilmette| Wilmettq | Wilmette Wilmette | lumter | Lake AvelH.S.Mest|Vil.Halll
o A N A A Ab AM AM A A AM ]
——— Loyola 6:23¢ 6:28 6:33* 6:38 6:43 6:47 6:52 6:57+ 7:01 7:04
6:38 6:42 6:46+ 6:51 6:56* 7:01 7:08 7:10 7:14 7:19 7:23 7227V
———— Loyola 7:03+ 7:08 7:18 7:20 7:25 7:30 7:36 7:44+ 7:50 ————
7:05 7:09 7:12+ 7:17 7:22° 7227 7-35 7:40 7:45 7:50 7:54 7:59
- ---- 7:18 7:23 7:2% 2:31 7:45 7:50 7:5S 7:59 ---- ---
7:30V] 7:34 7 3% 7:43 780 | 7:84 8:00 *3:05 8:10 §: 15+ 8 §:23V
- 7:50 7:55+ 8:00 8:07° 8:12 8:25 8:%0 8:85- 8:40+ 8:43 8:43L
8:00 8:08 8:09+ 8:15 8:21* 8:26 8:40 *3:45 8:50 8:55+ 8:59 9:03
8:23v | 8:27 8:31+ 8:36 8:41° 8:460 9:00 9:05 9:10 9:16+ 9:20 9:241L
8:52L | 8:56 9:00¢ 9:08 9:10* 9:15 9:25 9:30 9:35 9:40+ 9:44 9:48
9:12 | 9:16 9:20+ | 9:25 3:% 8 3:48 | 3:43 3:3% §:S8 [10:02 10:06 |
10:20 |10:26 10: 30+ |10:35 10: 3 10:43 10:15 10:20 10:25 10:30+ 04 0:3»
11:20 111:26 11:30¢ ]11:3 11:% 11:43 10:45 0:50 0:5S 11:00+ 11:04 i1:08
P Fi'_—ﬁl—"‘ﬂ‘ 11:4% 11:%0 T1:35  |12:00+ g [12:04 pu{i2:08 po
o] 12:20 J12:26 12:30« 12:35 12:39 12143 12:45 12:50 12:58 1:00+ 1:04 1:0!
12:50 [12:56 | 1:00+ | 1:08° | I:09 | 1:18 AT Y20 TS s [ [ 138
1:20 1:26 1:30+ 1:35 1: % 1:43 1:45 1:50 1255 2:00+ .04 -————
1:50 1:56 2:00+ 2:08 2:09 2:13 2:15 2:20 2:25 2:30+ 2:34 2:38L
—-- 2:10 2:15+ 2:20 2:28 2:80 cEf 7:40 2:3§ | I:s0+ | IS8 =
-—— -——— 2:45+ 2:50 £:SS 3:00 3:058 =310 3:15 3:20+ 3:2¢4 3:28
2:40L | 2:52 2:57+ 3:03 3:08 3:12 3:35 3:40 3:45 3:50+ 3:58 4:00
= 1| 3:00 $:08+ | 3:11 316 3221 4:00 |*4:05 4:10 4:15 T &:19 4:23v
_3:25L | 3:35 F_iﬁ“’,‘ 3:45 | 3:50 | 3:88 4:20 4:25 4:30 €36+ 4:40 4:45
3:40L | 3:45 3:50+ 3:58 4:00 4:05
4:05 4:096 4:17+ 4:27 £/ | ' 4:47 4:52 4:57 S:02¢ | 5:06 5:10
4:26V | 4:30 4:34¢ 4:59 4:44° 4:49 5:06 *s:10 §:18 5:22+ 5:26 $:30
4:55 4:59 5:03+ 5:08 5:13 5:18 5:32 *5:36 5:42 S:48+ $:52 $:56
s:19 5223 S5:27+ S5:32 b 873 40 5:43 5:48 5758 5:35% 6:04 6:08
5:3 $:39 5:43+ S5:47 5:51° §:58 6:08 *6:09 6:14 6:20+ 6:24¢ 5:28¢
6:00 6:04 6:08+ 6:13 6:18 6:22 6:30 *6:35 6:40 6:45+ 6:29¢ 6:53¢
6:15 6:19 6:23+ 6:38 n6:33 6:38 6:50 SHESS 7:00 7:05+ 7:09¢ 7:13¢
¢ Kakes connection with C&NW Ry. train L will loop via 0ld Willow and Nagner roads bus stepe by booch
¢ This bus should be Poarded on the south eide of Lake Ave. near the Teraco station on request

V tc #f1d village hall onl

at 4:1

¢ Will continue to Northfield only :! 29, I8 are on board
EC Yadicatos s wi1] dros oFf sticeit conse s i e o
4 2 2 CTA LINDEN TO OLD ORCHARD via LAKE AVE. EDENS PLAZA

; ASTRORND ESTR8RND
Old |Edens Locust | Ridge Cem CTA CTA Canw Ridge Lecust | Edens 01d
Orchard{Plazaat| Road § | Road § | Station Linden Linden | Station [Rd. § Road § Plaza at| Orchard
° { Skokie |Carsons | Lakeav.| Lake av.| Wilmette Wilmette{| Wilmette Wilmette|Lake av.| Lake av. Carsons | Skokie
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM A AM AN
R 6:28+ 6:30 6:33 6:36* 6:40 6:50 6:55 6:59 7:02 7:08 -
— el 6:48+ 6:50 6:53 6:57* 7:01 7:05 *7:09 7.~12 7:15 2:17 ==
-—— 7E 74 7:1S 7:18 7222 7:26 727 732 7:36 7:39 7:42 ntw
. |Loyola 7:26+ 7:28 7:32 7:36* 7:41 7:50 R7-55 7:59 8:02 8:05 8:15
ntw 7:58+ 8:00 8:04 8:08°* 8:13 8:15 8:20 8:24 8:27 8:30 838
=== L5 P4 1S L) ¢ ] L B 4d 5728 5:30 .38 8.3 8:42 8:45 8:55
8:25 |&_3‘5 8:38 8:41 8:45"* 8:50 8:55 9:00 9:04 9:07 9:10 , 9:20
8:40 | Bt 8:47 2:50 8:38 8:57 9:08 9:10 9:14 9:17 9:20 9:30
9:00 9:09 9:12 9:15 9:18* 9:23 9:30 9:35 9:39 9:42 9:45 9:54
9:30 9:39 9:42 9:45 9:49* 9:53 10:00 *10:05 10;09 10:12 10:15 10:-24
10:00 [10:0% 10:12 | 10:15 10:18 10:23 10:30 10:35 10:39 10:42 10:45 10:54
10:30 10:39 10:42 10:45 10:49 10:53 11:00 F11:0S 11:09 12:=212 11:18 11:24
11:00 11:09 11:12 11:15 11:18 11:23 11:30 11:3S 11:39 11:42 11:45 11:54
11:30 11:39 11:42 11:45 11:49* 11:53 P PM PH P PM PM
P P PM P o] PM 12:00  P12: 12:00 112:12 |12:35 [12-24
12:00 12:09 12212 12:15 12:18 12:23 12:30 12=38 12:39 12:42 12:45 12:54
12:30 12:39 12:42 12:45 12:49* 12:53 1:00 *1:05 1:09 1232 1=35 1:24
1:00 1:09 1:-12 121S 1:18 1:23 1:30 13§ ) L ) 1:42 1:45 1:54
1:30 1239 1:42 1:45 1:49* 1:83 2:00 €2:0S 2:09 2:12 2:15 2:24
2:00 2:09 2212 2:15 2:18 2:23 2230 12235 2:39 2:42 2:45 2:54
2:30 2:39 2:42 2:45 2:49* 2:5% 3:00 *3:05 3:09 312 3:15 3:24
2:45 2°5S 2:58 3:02 3:05 3:09 315 3:20 3:24 3:-27 3:30 3:40
3:18 3:25 3:28 333 3:5 3:39 3:40 3:45 3:49 352 3:55 4:05
3:35 3:45 3:48 3:51 3:55 3:59 4:05 *4:10 4:14 4:17 4:20 4:30
3:50 4:00 4:03 4:08 4:10 4:14 4:25 4:30 4.34 4:37 4:40 4:50
4:10 4:20 4:23 4:26 4:30 4:34 4:40 4:85 4:49 4:52 4:55 -——
4:32 4:42 4:45 4:48 4:52 4:56 5:00 *5:05 5:09 5232 5:15 $:25
4:55 4:58 5:01 5:05 5:09 .18 ;s 23 el o
5:00 | s:10 5:13 5:16 5:20 5:24 } §§3 -i;’,‘.? 2233 §i§ 1 22‘5’ 555
S 5:30 5:38 5:36 5:40 5:45 5:45 *5:50 5:54 S=59 s 6:
5:35 5:45 5:47 5:50 §:53* 5:57 1 6:06 *6.09 6:12 6:15 Zﬁ ﬁ-ii
6:00 6:08 6:11 6:14 6:18 6:22 6:30 *6:35 6:40 6:43 6:46 6:56
6:15 6:23 6:26 6:29 6:32 6:36 6:50 *6:55 6:58 7:01 7:04 Loyoll
6:37 6:45 6:47 6:50 553 6:58 7:05 *7:10 2213 7:16 7:19 Loyola
-——— 7:36 7:39 7:42 7:45* 7250 8:00 *8:05 8:08 8:11 8:14 Yols
* Rales nmection with CaMw Ry. train ¢ Board this EP bus on south side of Leke Ave . Tesaco sta
2 3 -CTA LINDEN TO WINNETKA via SHERIDAN RD.
SITTTTRTT N TTTITY HORTHBOUND - WESTS
North- |Hibbard N i aza CTA CTA Plaza | Sheridan Hibbard | North-
field Rd. & Station | Rd. § del Linden Linden del Rd. & Station |Rd. & field
Vil.Hall|Willow | Winnetks Winn.Ave| Lago Wilmette]] Wilmette | Lago Winn.Ave .| ¥innetka| Willow Vil .Hall
- AM A A - AM sl AR L.} At AR A AM A
6:20 6:24E 6:29* 6:33 6:36 6:41 6:45 6:50 6:53 6:S6E 7:01 7:05L
6:40L 6:47E 6:52* 6:56 6:59 7:08 7:05 7:10 7:13 7:158 7219 J22L
7:10L 7:16E 7:21* 7:25 7:28 7233 7237 7:43 7:.46 7:S0E 7:55 7 :59ntw
7:27L 7:31W 7:35¢ 7:%9 7:42 7:47 7:50 7=57, 7:59 8:02C e i
---------- 8:02C 8:06 8:09 8:14 8:20 8:25 5:28 *8:33W* 8:38 ----
8:05ntw| 8:09E 8:14° 8:1% §:21 8:26 §:40 8:45 8:48 8:52E 8:57 9:01F
-——— 8:38E 8:43* 8:47 8:50 8:55 9:00 9:05 9:08 9:128 9:17 9:21L
9:04F 9:08E 9:13* 9:17 9:20 9:25 9:30 9235 9:38 9:42% | 9:47 -
9:30L 9:34E 9:39* 9:43 9:46 9:51 10:00 00:05 10:08 p10:12E |.10:17 10:2lep!
---- 9:47E 9:53 9:57 10:00 10:05
10:23F [10:28E | 10:30 10:33 10:36 10:47 11:00@ [1:0% 11:08 pI1T-12E |i1:17 IT:71ep
11:23Feg 11:26E | 11:30 11233 11:36@ 11:41 12:00@ [12:05p= | 12:08pm P12:12E [12:17pm 12:21ep
12:23Feq 12:26E 12:30 12:33 12:360 12:41 1:00@® | 1:05 1:08 P1:12F 1517 1:2lept
1:23FPed 1:26E 1:30 1:33 1:369 1:41 2:000 | 2:C5 2:08 P 2-12F 2:17 2:21v
2:23V 2:26E 2:30 2:33 2:3% 0 2:41 3:00@ | 3:05 3:08 P3-12F 3=17 321
Z:55ntw| 3:00F | 2 3:10 3:1d 3:20 =15 3:20 33 S2JF S=32 5
e ——— ‘3:40°C 3:45 3:49@ 3:54 3:25 3:30 3:33 3:37C -—— -———-
3:SSL 4:00E 4:03 4:07 4:10 4:15 4:02 4:07 4:10 *4:14E 4:20 -—--
-——- 4:20m 4:25 4:29 | 4:3I1® 4:37 4:18 4:20 4:23 §:26M 4:31 4:35L
4:55L 5:00E =505 5:09 §.5:12 5:17 4:34 £:59 5:02 *5:06E $:11 S:1SL
= et e i 5:25 5:30 5:20 |5:23 = S558 D
$:2SL | S:29t | %:34 33 AT T8 5 5% [ 372 "TT48E | B:5T
e S:51w *6:02 6:06 6:09 6:14 $:50 52585 5:58 °5:02E 6:07 6:11L
6:25L 6:29E 6:34 6:38 I 6:41 6:46 ! 6:25 6:30 €6:33 ©6:38Z2 $:43 6:47L
——— -——-- -—— -— L---- - ; $:50 6:55 { 6.58 *7:02E 7:07 721IE

¢ Makes connection with C&NW . train L indicates bus will loop counterclockwise via

E Indicates via Elm a:mcli Indicates bus will sten ef —uhl Cl& Willow & Xognezr rds.

¥ Indicates via Willow Rd. F in*‘cates bus will turn around wta Qentral & -
ntw Indicates bus will stop at Mew Trier West ¥.5. r:ontage

C Indicates bus will also stop at Winnetka Commumnity Center, ¢.7 Lincoln Ave.,

ep Indicates bus will gontinue to & from Wilmette & Ecens Plaz. yvis rouis 421

¥irnecks
V.Nfld Vil. Hall oniy |

o
@:ﬂ"ﬂnll ‘flllll[
TO CHICAGO
Lv. Lv. Ar.
Elm St.| CoMw Sta| Chicage
¥innetka| Wilmette| Termins!
S:41AN $:47AN 6:20Ax
6:38 6:44 7:10
7:00 7:08 7:3%
7:24 7288 8:0¢
7=37 7:43 8:10 ¢
7:81 - 5:30 ¥
7:%6 8:05 §:3%2 [‘
- 8:15 8:38
8:20 8:29 3:87 §
8:47 8:52 $:15_ {
9:17 9323 FREY) i
9:47 9:53 16:25 &
10:43 16:54 21:295 )
11:48 11:54 B
12:48PM| 12:54pn/
1:48 1:54
2:48 2:54
3:48 3:54
4:48 4:52
5:48 5:54
6:48 €:54
7:48 7:54 8:23
8148 8:Se Gy
9:48 9:54 10: 25
10: 48 10:54 11:25
12:28AM] 12: 34AN 1: 05373
SATURDAY
S S:41AM S:47AM 6:4
6:38 6:44 7
Is2% 7:29 8:
7:51 7559 8:
8$:29 8:38 9
9517 9:23 9:
9:47 9:53 10:
10:48 10:54 1122
12:48PH 12:54PM 1:25P#S
2:48 2:54 3:25 3
4:45 4:52 5325
5:48 5:54 6:25
7:48 7:54 8:25
8:48 8:54 9:25
9:48 9:54 10:25
m : ol J.oom
x A5 A NORTAWESTERN TRAINS
o
U FROM CHICAGO
Lv. Ar. Ar.
Chicago |C&NW Sta.|Elm St.
Terminal |Wilmette |WNinnetka
6:3SAM 7:04AM 7: 10AM
%528 7:54 8:00
8:00 - 8:25
< 8:05 8:38 8:41
9:35 10:04 10:10
{10:55 11:04 11:10
m 3 52 - 12:04PM 12:10PM
12:35PM 1:04 1:10
o 135 2:04 2:10
2:35 3:04 3:10
3:35 4:05 4:12
4:15 - 4:42
4:30 - 5$:03
4:40 5:058 -
5:07 5:3 5:45
5:19 5:44 553
5:29 6:01 6:08
5:35 - 6:00
5:45 6:08 6:17
6:00 6:31 6:38
6:31 6:54 6:58
6:35 7:04 7:10
2:35 8:04 8:10
8:35 9:04 9:10
9:35 10:04 10:10
10:35 11:04 11:10
11:35 12:04AM 12:10AM
12 : 3SAM 1:04 1:10
SATURDAY
6:35AM 7:04AM 7:10AM
7225 7:54 8:00
8:00 - 8:25
8:0S 8:35 8:41
10: 35 11:04 ll:lg_
m 12:35PM 1:04PM| 1:10PM
1:38 2:04 2:10
m 2:38 3:04 3:10
B 5 4:05 4:12
4:35 5:04 $:10
SSE0 7 5:36 $:45
6:00 6:31 6:38
7:35 8:04 8:10
935 10:04 10:10
U 10:35 11:04 Y1210
11:35 12:04AM 12:10AM
> 12:35AM 1:04 1: 10 g
6/12/78
@mmm

The RTA was formed by the voters in 1974 to
insure good mass transportation for the six
county area. The RTA first stopped the det-
erforation of the existing service and is
now improving the services and adding new
services for Y0U. The public carriers in
this area are all sponsored and supported
oy tne Regional Transportation Authority.




Plasa via roste 621 from Borthfield

L Indicates will Jleop cowmtsrcioshwise via Qld Eillew & Wegner Ads. - d > will fowe to Filssttsq
Buses loap vis Fuamtege & Ceetial mmiese sthervise iadiceted via 421 at Lindan

w\ EVANSTOR-DEERFIELD
421 CTVALINDEN TO NORTHFIELD via WILMETTE AVE. £Y,2]3 i
AfIsony  ——SATURDAY—- g WEEKDAYS :
North- . Edens motte (TOW | Wilmstte| Edens. |Row = ..G..mlmlmlm_
field at | Trier Plaza Ave. § Statiom | Linden Linden |Station |Ave. § |Plaza” |Trier Field at Elm St. tr.Av. tr.Avy Els St.
| VilHall |H.S West|LakeAv.| Hunter | Wilmette| Wilmettel| Wilmetes| Wilmotte|Humrer ‘Lake Av. |H.S.West|VilHall "!!ﬁikﬁ. ¥ilmette % Winnetks
AH AN A "] AN AN v v A 7] AN 3 2 7: TSR : :
T e I ST IN  2YY 7:240 | 7:29 7:30 | 7:38- | 7:00 | 7:050 | 70 | - 142 7:34 64 g5
7:56 8:00+ 8:05 8:10 8:1§ 8:30 *8:35 8:4y 8:45+ 8:49 8:53 z;u 73” £ 72“
&8sy 9:01 9:05+ | 9-10 9:15° 9:20 9:25 9:30 9:35 9:40+ | 9:44 9:48 s .:" Zf” L5
9:5: 10:01 10:05+ 10:10 10:18 10:20 10:2% 10:30 10:3§ 10:40« 10:44 10:48 P H—‘—'aj";' “ H ol
‘}13—24'- ;_;:g; 11:05+ | 11:10 11:15 11:20@ [|11:2s |11:30 [11:35 [11:40+ [11:44  |11:48 :,::z ":‘, .Tg 8:56
: “0Tpa | YZ:05+ : B T 12:25pa [17:30pa [12-SSpa [ TZ-305pa | 1Z:84pa | 1Z:3%pa % i ) :
12} 1:01 1:05+ | 1:10 1:15 1:20@Q || 1:25 1:30 1:35 1:40+ | 1:44 1:48 'f:::"' 'f::’"‘ ,:.‘:’ ,z.';:
) 2:01 2:05+ 2:10 2:15 2:209 225 2:30 2:35 2:40+ 2:44 2:48 2:12 111’ ”:,,; e
27 3:01 3:05+ | 3:10 3:15 3:20 3:28 3:30 3235 3:40+ | 3:4s 3:48 it }I,J, X5PH u:s’:pn
_3:57_ 4 s:01 4:05¢ | 4:10 4:15 4:20 4:25 | 4:30 4:35 4:40+ | 4:44 4:48 | A2 7 % :
45 $:01 105+ | 5:10 L 1 5: 20 I 53Ty 1% C A7 | 531 113 2.‘ 3 zi 3 . ;f“
5.57 6:01 6:05+ | 6:10 6:15 6:20 6:26  |*6:3] -3¢ 5:40* | 6.44¢ | ©-49¢ ,,'.,',2 .Ll; 21:’ ;
‘' Makes connectiom with C&W Ry. trein ¢ Bus will continue to mo:thfleld oo demand 12 i 2:‘9 2126
Westbound buses will continue to Wianetka fros Borthfiald via route 423 Ts, Ll;_w ‘:‘A i:S‘
%ascbound buses will continue to Winnetka from Linden via route €23 buses continwe to beech 2 2 ‘f :', :2‘
AL buses loop in Borthfield vis Prontage & Central + oatoh thess 1 buses on ve 6z Pt sk 556
. ] SR - 6:19 | 6:56
_ SATURDAY -
B 12AN| B:19AN T:SEAM | 7-05AN
9:12 9:19 7:49 7:56
- 10:12 10: 19 8:49 8:5¢
IR NRVCONEE, It i) R SO Ty = R . LA S BLLE B e L ) 9:56
: 12:12PH | 12:19PH | 10:49 10:56 |
1212 1:19 11:89 11:58
422‘CTA LINDEN TO OLD ORCHARD via LAKE AVE. EDENS PLAZA s 2:19 12:000m | 12:56Pm
: - 3:12 3:19 1:49 1:56
- enlE —~SATURDAY-- A2 [¥H 2:49 2:56
O1d Edens t dge | COW | "B!fm. LE;: Edens | 014 [225:12 $:19 3:43 E=%. 4
Orchard Plaza . § Rd. § | Statiom M. § Plazs |Orchard 6:12 6:19 585 =5
Skokie | Carsoms| Lake Avy Lake Av] Wilmette Lake Av. |Carsoms| Skokie | = = s | 5:s6
A A ] [] [} o B ) ] AN
- 6:30 6:33 6:36 6:39* 6:43 7:00 7:05* 7:08 7:32 7:15 -
- 7:38 7:38 7:41 7:46* | 7:50 8:00 8:05°* 8:08 8:12 8:15
- 820 8:23 8:26 8:31* | 8:38 9:00 9:05 9:08 9:12 9:16 9:24 NORTH SUBURBAN MASS TRANSIT BISTRICT
9:30 9:38 9:41 9:44 9:48 9:52 10:00 10:05 10:08 | 10:12 [10:16 10:24
10:30 10:38 10:40 10:44 10:48* [10:52 11:00 11:05* |11:08 11:12 11:16 11:24 ’T! Bus Service connects
F % 138 [ I:® [ 11:3% | 11:48  [11:32 - - - - 11:46 | 11:54 :?:;NH(IT;(]JS"?( 8:: O::hlrd Shopping Ctr.
PH ] B B PM ] (2] PM i = ™ 2
- 12:00 12:68 12:10 12:34 12:38 12:22 12:00 12:05 12:08 12:12 12:16 12:24
12:30 | 12:38 | 12:40 | 12:44 | 12:48¢ [12:52 J12:30 | 12:35 |12:38 |12:42 |12:46 | 12-54 208 EVANSTON TO GOLF MILL
1:00 1:68 1:10 1:34 1:18 3:22 1:00 1:05+ 1:08 1232 1:16 1:24
B 53 U3 I I 1 g % | 18 1:38 | 1:427 | 1:46 | 1:54 212 TO GLENVIEW AND NORTHBROOK
2:00 2:08 2:30 2:44 2:18 2:32 2:00 2:65°* 2:08 2:12 2:3 2:24
2:30 2:38 2:40 2:44 | 2:48° | 2:52 2:% 2:35 2:38 2:42 2:46 2:54
::W 3:08 3:10 3:14 3:18 3:22 3:00 3:08* 3:08 3212 3:16 3:24 5
: 30 3:38 3:40 3:44 3:48 3:52 3:% 3:35 3:38 3:42 : 3:54 VANSTON-HORTEBROO
4:00 4:08 4:10 4:14 4:18 4:22 4:00 4:08* 4:08 4:12 4:36 4:24 ﬁz ',‘. Crervi co—Suakageo
4:30 4:38 4:40 4:44 | 4:48° | 4:52 4o 43 4:38 4:42 4:48 4:54 r_L__l.Z-
5:00 5:08 5:10 $:14 $:18 $:22 $:00 $:05° 5:08 5:12 $:16 5:84
$:35 5:43 5:45 s:48 "| 5:52 5:56 $:30 s:36° | 5:40 5:43 s:47 5:88 WEEKDAYS e
s00 4 ee8 1610 | oM | elus 12z 600 | oecosm Leos ez lew Lo § [CEASTRO — MESIRORD
B - - - - - 6:% 6:35° | 6:38 6:42 6:46 | LOYOLA gy ot P i, gm :
- . . v 6:1SAM | 6:S6AM|  J:SOMN
(~ 1 ] 6:45 7:26 8 00
oLvw 7:18 7:56 8:%
7:10AM|  7:45 8:26 9:00
4 7340 8:15 8:56 9:3 |
‘ 810 345 9:26 ] 10:00
: 9.10 9:45 10:2¢ 11:00
: . ST 10:10 10:45 11:2¢ 12:00Pm
i 11:10 11:45 12:26PM 1:00
423 CTA LINDEN TO WINNETKA  via SHERIDAN RO. e | a1as | azzem) 100
: T4 ; 3
EASTBOUND - S08THBORED RDAY NORTEBOBED - WESTBOUND X1 14 i 3o
Morth- Hidbbard| Com Sheridan Plazs | Sheridan | COW Hibbard| North GLVY 3:18 3.8 4%
L
Pield Rd. & | Station | Rosd & del | Rosd & |Station | Road § | fiedd 1 4:10 a:45 4:27 $:00
Vil.Hall | Willow | Winmetksl Wima.Ave. Lago | Wimm. Avel Wimmetka| Willow | Vil.Hel 4:40 YT MW $:30 |
(e e [N R XY - $:10 5:45 $:27 6:00
S:40 6:15 $:87 6:30
At A A ~ 4 i A ~ Lol = 6:27 7:00
S — 4- b = L 6:57 aw _
75 7:40E 7:45* 7:09 8:20 8:23 8:27E* | £ 9 8:36L ! s :
9:001 9:038 | 9:08° | 9:12 9:30 | 9:33 9:37P 9:42 9:46 SATURDAY
10:80 10:03% 10:08 10:12 10:%0 10:33 10:357¢ 10:42 10:46 = CIW 1 T 45N ) T 3 - 00AN
11:00 11:0% | 11:08 11:12 11:30 11:33 11:37¢ 11:42 11:46 . aw 8:45 9:26 10:00
] I~ P | M | M PR L4l L PR 9:10AM| 9:45 10:26 11:00
12:00 12:0% | 12:08 |12:12 l:=: l::: 1:=: :3 ‘:: 10:10 10:45 11:26 12:00PM
1:00 1:0% | 1:08 1:12 : : > 2 : 11:10 11:45 12:262M| 1:00 |
2:00 0% | 2:08 2:12 ::: :g :: :g 2‘: T YR 1:36 | "Tw,:w
3:00 NO 3 3:12 2 : : : : 1:10 1:45 2:26 :
| B H B l," %,g‘ 113 $ K88 TS 4:47 ‘:u 2:10 2:4% 3:26 4:00
5:00 $:03 | B5:08 $:12 s:38 | s:8 °5:asE 5:80 §5:84 3:10 $:45 8:26 5:60
6:00 6:0% | 6:08 | 6:12 $:21 ¢:F  1%:3% 1 662 1 64 § | 4:0 4:45 $:26 ;‘2 £
B T TN “Sestiound bemes wiii mmtiom o Meew | [—EIEL BT e T ocw



	Pace421-422-423_1978-06-12(1).pdf
	Pace421-422-423_1978-06-12(2).pdf
	Pace421-422-423_1978-06-12(3).pdf

